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Women / 8 / Senior
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chailend Malinowski8007
Blackert

3.7003.5003.5004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.2008.9009.0509.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 12.550 12.90012.400 51.650
Place: 1 4 2 1 1 

1 

Akari Meno Barreto8032
Infinity

3.9003.7003.9004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.1508.7009.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 12.600 12.00010.850 48.850
Place: 2 3 14 4T 2 

2 

Kyra Murphy8002
AAGI

4.2004.2004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6507.5508.8508.400

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.400 12.850 11.85011.650 48.750
Place: 4 2 6T 7T 3 

3 

Eleanor Plummer8029
Hornsby

3.9003.4003.8002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.1508.4509.2009.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 13.000 12.05011.850 48.700
Place: 9 1 5 3 4 

4 

Kayla Phillpot8061
Shire

3.9003.7003.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0508.8008.5008.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 11.700 11.95012.500 48.200
Place: 6 8 1 6 5 

5 

Georgie Shipton8031
Icon

3.1003.9003.5004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.4508.0509.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 11.550 11.45011.350 47.600
Place: 3 10T 8 11 6 

6 

Lira Jenkins8014
Caringbah

3.8003.8003.2002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0508.3007.9509.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 11.150 11.85012.100 47.100
Place: 7 12 4 7T 7 

7 

Claudia Martin8004
Advance

3.7002.7003.7002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.3007.8509.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 11.550 12.00011.000 46.700
Place: 5 10T 12T 4T 8 

8 

Bianca Bristow8057
Shire

4.0002.4003.3002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.1008.6009.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 11.900 12.20010.500 46.550
Place: 8 6 15 2 9T

9T

Isabelle Carey8028
Hornsby

3.8003.9003.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.1508.8007.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 12.100 11.80011.050 46.550
Place: 11 5 11 9 9T

9T
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Marie-Antionette Montuoro8053
PLC

3.7003.1002.7002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.6508.2009.1509.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 11.850 11.35011.300 46.250
Place: 10 7 9 13 11 

11 

Caitlin Nastovski8072
Wollongong

3.6003.7002.7002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.9507.8508.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 10.550 11.60011.650 45.150
Place: 13 14 6T 10 12 

12 

Neve Baber8011
Caringbah

3.4002.8003.2002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.3007.8508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 11.050 11.40011.100 44.850
Place: 14 13 10 12 13 

13 

Bethany Carey8027
Hornsby

1.9004.0003.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.8008.3008.2007.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 11.600 8.70012.300 44.150
Place: 12 9 3 15 14 

14 

Antoinette Ayoub8033
MLC

3.6003.1001.3002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.1507.9008.8007.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.350 10.100 10.75011.000 42.200
Place: 15 15 12T 14 15 

15 
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